JAZZ

Pre-Grade 1
Pre-Grade 2
Pre-Grade 3
Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Level 4

Level 5
Pre-Elementary
Elementary
Intermediate
Advanced 1

SLS Junior

SLS Itermediate
SLS Senior

JAZZ, TAP, HIP HOP

Junior Bronze
Junior Silver
Junior Gold
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35.00
40.00
45.00
53.00
57.00
61.00
69.00
70.00
75.00
91.00
94.00
100.00
65.00
67.00
75.00

30.00
30.00
30.00

2021 EXAMINATION ENTRY FEES

TAP
Pre-Grade 1
Pre-Grade 2
Pre-Grade 3
Level 3
Level 4
Level 5
Level 6
Level 7
Level 8

;o o;mn;y:nn

35.00
40.00
45.00
61.00
64.00
71.00
73.00
91.00
95.00

HIP HOP
Pre-Grade 1
Level 1
Level 2
Level 4
Level 5
Level 6
Level 7
Level 8

CONTEMPORARY
Level 4

2021 MEDAL AWARDS ENTRY FEES
(these will be dependent on time availabili

JAZZ, TAP, HIP HOP, CONTEMPORARY

Senior Bronze
Senior Silver
Senior Gold
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44.00
44.00
46.00

JAZZ, TAP, HIP HOP, CON
Intermediate Bronze
Intermediate Silver
Intermedite Gold



$ 35.00
S 51.00
$ 53.00
S 63.00
$ 69.00
S 75.00
$ 79.00
S 93.00
S 91.00
ty)
ITEMPORARY
S 38.00
S 40.00

S 40.00



