2021 EXAMINATION ENTRY FEES

JAZZ		ТАР
Pre-Grade 1	\$ 35.00	Pre-Grade 1
Pre-Grade 2	\$ 40.00	Pre-Grade 2
Pre-Grade 3	\$ 45.00	Pre-Grade 3
Level 1	\$ 53.00	Level 3
Level 2	\$ 57.00	Level 4
Level 3	\$ 61.00	Level 5
Level 4	\$ 69.00	Level 6
Level 5	\$ 70.00	Level 7
Pre-Elementary	\$ 75.00	Level 8
Elementary	\$ 91.00	
Intermediate	\$ 94.00	
Advanced 1	\$ 100.00	
SLS Junior	\$ 65.00	
SLS Itermediate	\$ 67.00	
SLS Senior	\$ 75.00	

HIP HOP

\$ \$	35.00 40.00	Pre-Grade 1 Level 1
\$	45.00	Level 2
\$	61.00	Level 4
\$	64.00	Level 5
\$	71.00	Level 6
\$	73.00	Level 7
\$	91.00	Level 8
\$	95.00	

CONTEMPORARY

Level 4

2021 MEDAL AWARDS ENTRY FEES (these will be dependent on time availabili

JAZZ, TAP, HIP HOP

Junior Bronze	\$ 30.00
Junior Silver	\$ 30.00
Junior Gold	\$ 30.00

JAZZ, TAP, HIP HOP, CON

In	itermediate Bronze
In	termediate Silver
In	termedite Gold

JAZZ, TAP, HIP HOP, CONTEMPORARY

Senior Bronze	\$ 44.00
Senior Silver	\$ 44.00
Senior Gold	\$ 46.00

\$ 35.00
\$ 51.00
\$ 53.00
\$ 63.00
\$ 69.00
\$ 75.00
\$ 79.00
\$ 93.00

\$ 91.00

ty)

ITEMPORARY

\$ 38.00
\$ 40.00
\$ 40.00